Intelligent LED Luminaires
Key Features & Benefits
•	Lumen output from 9,274 to 46,894 lm
•	Efficacy up to 159 lm/W
•	Aisle, Wide Diffuse, and Wide Clear optic options
•	Standard aircraft cable or fixed mounting options
•	Streamlined, value-optimized steel chassis
•	Built on Lightelligence®, the Digital Lumens core

-H1
-N1
Ordering Information
10 CLE Specification Sheet
CLE-B1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
CLE-B1-ST-A-841 10,780 79 W 135 lm/W
CLE-B1-ST-D-841 10,780 78 W 138 lm/W
CLE-B1-ST-A-851 12,010 78 W 154 lm/W
CLE-B1-ST-D-851 11,890 78 W 152 lm/W
CLE-B1-CE-A-841 10,819 78 W 139 lm/W
CLE-B1-CE-D-841 9,274 77 W 121 lm/W
CLE-B1-CE-W-841 10,600 77 W 138 lm/W
CLE-B1-CE-A-851 12,010 78 W 154 lm/W
CLE-B1-CE-D-851 10,610 78 W 137 lm/W
CLE-B1-CE-W-851 12,280 78 W 158 lm/W
CLE-D1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
CLE-D1-ST-A-841 15,996 114 W 139 lm/W
CLE-D1-ST-D-841 15,940 114 W 140 lm/W
CLE-D1-ST-A-851 17,540 115 W 153 lm/W
CLE-D1-ST-D-851 17,640 115 W 153 lm/W
CLE-D1-CE-A-841 14,942 114 W 132 lm/W
CLE-D1-CE-D-841 13,490 114 W 119 lm/W
CLE-D1-CE-W-841 15,530 114 W 137 lm/W
CLE-D1-CE-A-851 17,540 114 W 154 lm/W
CLE-D1-CE-D-851 15,690 114 W 138 lm/W
CLE-D1-CE-W-851 18,230 115 W 159 lm/W
CLE-F1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
CLE-F1-ST-A-841 18,460 147 W 155 lm/W
CLE-F1-ST-D-841 20,880 149 W 155 lm/W
CLE-F1-ST-A-851 23,220 151 W 154 lm/W
CLE-F1-ST-D-851 23,460 151 W 155 lm/W
CLE-F1-CE-A-841 18,640 147 W 127 lm/W
CLE-F1-CE-D-841 17,620 150 W 118 lm/W
CLE-F1-CE-W-841 20,300 150 W 136 lm/W
CLE-F1-CE-A-851 23,220 150 W 155 lm/W
CLE-F1-CE-D-851 19,730 150 W 132 lm/W
CLE-F1-CE-W-851 22,710 151 W 151 lm/W
CLE Luminaires & Accessories
11CLE Specification Sheet
CLE-H1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
CLE-H1-ST-A-841 30,541 215 W 143 lm/W
CLE-H1-ST-D-841 31,727 216 W 147 lm/W
CLE-H1-ST-A-851 30,703 216 W 143 lm/W
CLE-H1-ST-D-851 31,661 216 W 147 lm/W
CLE-H1-CE-A-841 30,541 215 W 143 lm/W
CLE-H1-CE-D-841 28,655 208 W 138 lm/W
CLE-H1-CE-W-841 32,459 210 W 155 lm/W
CLE-H1-CE-A-851 30,703 216 W 143 lm/W
CLE-H1-CE-D-851 28,929 211 W 138 lm/W
CLE-H1-CE-W-851 32,715 213 W 154 lm/W
CLE-N1
Part Number Lumens Power @ 277 VAC Efficacy
CLE-N1-ST-A-841 44,964 323 W 140 lm/W
CLE-N1-ST-D-841 46,441 323 W 144 lm/W
CLE-N1-ST-A-851 43,219 310 W 140 lm/W
CLE-N1-ST-D-851 45,812 314 W 146 lm/W
CLE-N1-CE-A-841 44,964 323 W 140 lm/W
CLE-N1-CE-D-841 40,827 315 W 130 lm/W
CLE-N1-CE-W-841 46,894 314 W 150 lm/W
CLE-N1-CE-A-851 43,219 310 W 140 lm/W
CLE-N1-CE-D-851 40,716 311 W 131 lm/W
CLE-N1-CE-W-851 45,796 310 W 148 lm/W
Accessories
Part Number Description
DHHAS Aircraft Cable Hanging Hardware, 5-pack
CHHRM Fixed Mount Hanging Hardware, 5-pack